INPUT
NEMA STD-56C
5.875
B.C. D.I.A.
4.502
PILOT BORE
6.500
6.000
(TYP)
3/16 SQ. STD
KEYWAY
ON 5/8 BORE
.125
2.135
6.272
OUTPUT
NEMA STD 143T
4.497
PILOT
3/8-16 TAP THRU
5.875
B.C. D.I.A.
1.750
.874
3/16 SQ. STD. KEYWAY
.406
CLEARANCE FOR
3/8-16
Mounting Dimensions
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
INPUT
NEMA STD-56C
6.000
0.406
CLEARANCE THRU
3/8-16
4.502
PILOT X 0.125 DP.
5.875
B.C.
6.500
6.000
(TYP)
3/16 SQ. STD
KEYWAY
ON 5/8 BORE
.125
2.135
4.187
OUTPUT
NEMA STD 143T
4.497
PILOT
3/8-16 TAP THRU
5.875
B.C. D.I.A.
1.750
.874
3/16 SQ. STD. KEYWAY
3:1 – 25:1 45:1 – 125:1
Contact Us
Model Reduction Output Torque Power Rating Efficiency Noise Backlash Weight
Type Ratio (in-lbf) (HP) (%) (DBA) (arc-min) (lbs)
GHP20-3 3:1 375 2.5 0.93 72 20 12.0
GHP20-4 4:1 400 2.5 0.93 72 20 12.0
GHP20-5 5:1 425 2.5 0.93 72 20 12.0
GHP20-9 9:1 450 2.5 0.86 72 40 14.2
GHP20-12 12:1 475 1.8 0.86 72 40 14.2
GHP20-17 17:1 500 1.3 0.86 72 40 14.0
GHP20-25 25:1 570 1.0 0.86 72 40 14.0
Model Reduction Output Torque Power Rating Efficiency Noise Backlash Weight
Type Ratio (in-lbf) (HP) (%) (DBA) (arc-min) (lbs)
GHP20-45 45:1 600 0.5 0.80 72 60 19.2
GHP20-51 51:1 601 0.4 0.80 72 60 19.7
GHP20-60 60:1 650 0.4 0.80 72 60 19.2
GHP20-85 85:1 700 0.3 0.80 72 60 19.0
GHP20-125 125:1 750 0.3 0.80 72 60 19.0